®
Is a leading manufacturer and developer
of calibrators for temperature, pressure and process
signals as well as calibration software offering
a complete solution for process calibration needs.
Presys has an ISO/IEC 17025 accredited laboratory
issuing accredited certicates in accordance
with international standards.

Contamination Trap - SI-1000
Model: SI-1000
Order Code: 06.08.0103-00
Maximum Pressure: 1000 psi (70 bar)
Used to protect the pressure generators, they avoid contamination
of the internal system of the calibrator / controller by liquids
(water, oil, etc.) from the process instruments during the calibrations.
w Material: Stainless steel, polycarbonate and nitrile rubber seals.
w Connection: 2 x Adapters 1/8 "BSP male brass with sealed system
                        for high-pressure hose, polyurethane and nitrile rubber seal.
Included accessories: ¼ "NPT hexagonal plug, ½" NPT hexagonal
     plug and extension kit for another Manifold connected in series.
PRESYS
The PCON-Y18-Kompressor supports different types of External Digital
Pressure Sensor connected directly to the USB port.
You can use these sensors to increase the accuracy at lower ranges or use
your PCON as a standard pressure calibrator with an external pressure supply.
We have Digital Pressure Sensors for all your needs, from very low pressure up
to very high pressure of 4000 bar (60000 psi).
MPYA - External Digital Pressure Module
Code Pressure Range Range 1 - Low Range 2 - High
3-C-5-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 7 bar
4-C-5-G
-0.9 to 7 bar
-0.9 to 2.5 bar 0 to 7 bar
3-C-6-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 25 bar
4-C-6-G -0.9 to 25 bar -0.9 to 2.5 bar 0 to 25 bar
5-C-6-G -0.9 to 7 bar 0 to 25 bar
3-C-7-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 40 bar
4-C-7-G -0.9 to 40 bar -0.9 to 2.5 bar 0 to 40 bar
3-C-8-G -0.9 to 1 bar 0 to 70 bar
4-C-8-G
-0.9 to 70 bar
0 to 70 bar
Accuracy